Race Date
September 08, 2018

Team - Northridge Middle School
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Bib No

Name

Team Score (places):16

3238
3259
3242
3233
3230
3253
3244
3263
3240
3250
3262
3246
3243
3249
3251
3228
3268
3235
3247
3261
3255
3248
3241

Sam Eichstadt
Max Rickly
David Gingerich
Aiden Bemis
Zachary Baugh
Jovi Martin
Mark Hernandez
Landon Story
Max Estep

Jack Long
Jonathan Spicher
Cole Hively
Jaiden Gronek
Joe Keyser
Malaki Love
Austin Abelseth
Owen Diller
Harry Brown
Parker Johnson
William Simmons
Aiden Neff
Zane Joseph
Kyle Gillis

Team - Woodside
Team Score (places):63
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3295
3309
3306
3300
3301
3291
3283
3272
3278
3303
3274
3323
3320
3312

Ayden Cooper
Kaeden Benedict
Thomas Sidel
Sawyer Hart
Tyler Hess

Neal Yambor
Matthew Norrod
Dominic DeLuca
Max Holliday
Jacob Martin
Luke Gilham
Timmy Smith
Gavin Sanders
Thomas Davis

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 1:21:36.9
8 1 1 12:03.7 12:03.7 0:00.0
6 2 3 12:06.9 24:10.5 0:03.3
7 3 6 12:10.0 36:20.4 0:06.4
8 4 10 12:14.8 48:35.2 0:11.2
7 6 16 12:33.3 1:01:08.4 0:29.7
6 (9) (25) 12:36.6  1:13:45.0 0:33.0
8 (10) (35) 12:385 1:26:23.4 0:34.9
More Than 7 12:46.2 1:39:09.5 0:42.6
6 More Than 7 12:49.8 1:51:59.3 0:46.2
6 More Than 7 12:57.3 2:04:56.5 0:53.7
6 More Than 7 13:11.9 2:18:08.4 1:08.3
More Than 7 13:20.0 2:31:28.4 1:16.4
8 More Than 7 13:23.0 2:44:51.4 1:19.4
More Than 7 13:44.0 2:58:35.4 1:40.4
7 More Than 7 13:46.0 3:12:21.4 1:42.4
8 More Than 7 13:59.0 3:26:20.4 1:55.4
7 More Than 7 14:48.0 3:41:08.4 2:44.4
8 More Than 7 15:04.0 3:56:12.4 3:00.4
More Than 7 15:22.0 4:11:34.4 3:18.4
6 More Than 7 15:36.0 4:27:10.4 3:32.4
8 More Than 7 17:11.0 4:44:21.4 5:07.4
7 More Than 7 18:51.0 5:03:12.4 6:47.4
8 More Than 7 22:09.0 5:25:21.4 10:05.4
Finish Position- 2

Average Time: 1:31:00.3
7 7 7 12:33.6 12:33.6 0:00.0
6 12 19 13:08.5 25:42.1 0:34.9
7 13 32 13:12.4 38:54.4 0:38.8
7 14 46 13:15.5 52:09.9 0:41.9
7 17 63 13:20.3 1:05:30.1 0:46.7
8 (22) (84) 13:26.0 1:18:56.1 0:52.5
8 (26) (110) 13:32.0 1:32:28.1 0:58.5
8 More Than 7 13:34.0 1:46:02.1 1:00.5
8 More Than 7 13:39.0 1:59:41.1 1:05.5
7 More Than 7 14:.07.0 2:13:48.1 1:33.5
8 More Than 7 14:11.0 2:27:59.1 1:37.5
6 More Than 7 14:21.0 2:42:20.1 1:47.5
6 More Than 7 14:29.0 2:56:49.1 1:55.5
6 More Than 7 14:39.0 3:11:28.1 2:05.5

09/08/2018 04:34:25



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Woodside
Team Score (places):63

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

3296
3297
3314
3290
3324
3310
3316
3284
3311
3294
3326
3299
3288
3298
3271
3313
3322
3321
3315
3269
3304
3327

James Cowan
Boston Custer
Joe McGuire
Micah Wood
Porter Vucich
Oliver Compton
Garrett Park
Nick Panozzo
Johnny Cowan
Ruben Bowie
Jaden Wong
Jarrett Green
Jack Webb
Graham DeWitte
Jensen Clegg
Eli Hallman
Max Sloffer
Griffin Scremin
Brady Olry
Kyle Anderson
Devin Norman
Joseph Wright

Team - Maple Creek
Team Score (places):71
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3143
3158
3128
3153
3146
3145
3157
3137
3132
3156
3147
3142
3138
3144
3136

Locke Hemsoth
Charles Basham
Walker Andrews
Thomas Swing
Daniel Jones
Todd Huynn
Nathan Starks
Joe Dinius

Troy Bidlack
Dalton Baker
Joshua McGrath
Wyatt Gray
Samuel Dinius
Wayne Houtz
Blake Cherifi

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 1:31:00.3
7 More Than 7 14:56.0 3:26:24.1 2:22.5
7 More Than 7 15:02.0 3:41:26.1 2:28.5
6 More Than 7 15:06.0 3:56:32.1 2:32.5
8 More Than 7 15:28.0 4:12:00.1 2:54.5
6 More Than 7 15:30.0 4:27:30.1 2:56.5
6 More Than 7 15:33.0 4:43:03.1 2:59.5
6 More Than 7 15:42.0 4:58:45.1 3:08.5
8 More Than 7 15:44.0 5:14:29.1 3:10.5
6 More Than 7 15:45.0 5:30:14.1 3:11.5
7 More Than 7 16:06.0 5:46:20.1 3:32.5
6 More Than 7 16:18.0 6:02:38.1 3:44.5
7 More Than 7 16:22.0 6:19:00.1 3:48.5
8 More Than 7 16:48.0 6:35:48.1 4:14.5
7 More Than 7 16:54.0 6:52:42.1 4:20.5
8 More Than 7 17:19.0 7:10:01.1 4:45.5
6 More Than 7 17:46.0 7:27:47.1 5:12.5
6 More Than 7 18:21.0 7:46:08.1 5:47.5
6 More Than 7 19:29.0 8:05:37.1 6:55.5
6 More Than 7 21:47.0 8:27:24.1 9:13.5
8 More Than 7 21:51.0 8:49:15.1 9:17.5
7 More Than 7 21:56.0 9:11:11.1 9:22.5
6 More Than 7 22:27.0 9:33:38.1 9:53.5

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 1:25:57.2

7 5 5 12:23.6 12:23.6 0:00.0
7 8 13 12:35.0 24:58.6 0:11.5
7 11 24 12:42.0 37:40.6 0:18.5
6 18 42 13:22.0 51:02.6 0:58.5
8 29 71 13:36.0 1:04:38.6 1:12.5
7 (38) (109) 14:05.0 1:18:43.6 1:41.5
6 (39) (148) 14:13.0 1:32:56.6 1:49.5
6 More Than 7 14:33.0 1:47:29.6 2:09.5
6 More Than 7 15:58.0 2:03:27.6 3:34.5
6 More Than 7 16:08.0 2:19:35.6 3:44.5
6 More Than 7 16:21.0 2:35:56.6 3:57.5
8 More Than 7 16:51.0 2:52:47.6 4:27.5
7 More Than 7 16:57.0 3:09:44.6 4:33.5
6 More Than 7 17:28.0 3:27:12.6 5:04.5
6 More Than 7 17:32.0 3:44:44.6 5:08.5

09/08/2018 04:34:26



Race Date

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

September 08, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - ISMS
Team Score (places):133

3019
3001
3014
3006
3004
3026
3012
3011
3018
3021
3003
3013
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Austin Byall

Eli Krider
Justin Titus
Jessy Stinson
Kolin VanEmon
Isaac Rentschler
Bronson Craft
Henry Maggart
Ethan Patrick
Sam Bechtold
Jack Hammel
Max McKinney

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys

Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country

Overall
Place

OO NN 00O O O N

Team - Riverview Middle School
Team Score (places):138

3099
3110
3105
3114
3109
3106
3100
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Wesley Loshe
Jack Holzinger
Keagan Price
Ethan Kocker
Logan Fechner
Ethan Stephan
Zachary Bishop

Team - Lincoln
Team Score (places):167

3194
3196
3202
3205
3217
3190
3193
3198
3195
3203
3210
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Luca Giordano
Levi Hutchinson
Aden Van Dusen
Max Marohn
Aiden Lynn
Zyler Baughman
Matthew Finney
Camdyn Packer

Hayden Graham-O'brien

Trenton Van Duyne
Austin Ward

N N0 oo N0,

N OO0 OO 00N OO,

15

23

24

34

37
(43)
(44)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

22
25
28
31
32

(36)

(51)

16

20

30

49

52
(53)
(58)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN

N NN~

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:34:05.3

15
38
62
96

133

(176)

(220)

13:16.6
13:28.0
13:30.0
13:51.0
13:57.0
14:23.0
14:27.0
14:37.0
14:41.0
14:45.0
15:16.0
17:00.0

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 1:33:52.0

22
47
75
106
138
(174)
(225)

13:27.0
13:31.0
13:35.0
13:41.0
13:42.0
13:55.0
15:10.0

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 1:40:69.0

16
36
66
115
167
(220)

(278)

13:18.5
13:25.0
13:37.0
15:00.0
15:14.0
15:18.0
16:00.0
16:04.0
16:10.0
16:14.0
20:36.0

13:16.6
26:44.6
40:14.6
54.05.6
1:08:02.6
1.22:25.6
1.36:52.6
1:51:29.6
2:06:10.6
2:20:55.6
2:36:11.6
2:53:11.6

13:27.0
26:58.0
40:33.0
54:14.0
1:07:56.0
1:21:51.0
1:37:01.0

13:18.5
26:43.5
40:20.5
55:20.5
1:10:34.5
1.25:52.5
1:41:52.5
1:57:56.5
2:14:06.5
2:30:20.5
2:50:56.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.5
0:13.5
0:34.5
0:40.5
1.06.5
1:10.5
1:20.5
1:24.5
1:28.5
1:59.5
3:435

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:08.0
0:14.0
0:15.0
0:28.0
1:43.0

0:00.0
0:06.6
0:18.6
1:41.6
1:55.6
1:59.6
2:41.6
2:45.6
2:51.6
2:55.6
7:17.6

09/08/2018 04:34:26



Race Date

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational

September 08, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Summit Middle School

Team Score (places):196

3073
3079
3087
3080
3076
3083
3086
3072
3067
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Myers Jacob
Ueber Keaton
Young Cameron
Warner Noah
Reynolds Gavin
Wilke Evan
Yoder Ryan
Miller Quentin
Evans Parker

Team - Edgewood
Team Score (places):211

3056
3050
3048
3049
3047
3051
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Jackson Winey
Gavin Hood
Luke Ford

John Hampton
Aiden Carr
Martin McAdams

Team - Carroll Middle School
Team Score (places):233

3183
3179
3178
3180
3182
3161
3166
3165
3169
3168
3175
3162
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Henry Burgette
Kindja Kabangu
Mason Johnson
Cooper Leming
Nolan Rogers

Xavier Bieberich
Julien Granados Morr
Adrian Granados Morr
Jesse Robles

Joshua Meyer
Adriano Cardenas
Edison Burgette

Grade

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's JV

Overall
Place

Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 3030 Teegan Bender
2 3029 Aidan Bender

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com
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19
40
42
a7
48
(55)
(60)
More Than 7
More Than 7

33
35
41
46
56
(62)

27

45

50

54

57
(59)
(61)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN NN

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Class - 1 Cross Country
Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 1:42:26.0

19
59
101
148
196
(251)
(311)

13:24.0
14:15.0
14:19.0
14:57.0
14:58.0
15:47.0
16:28.0
17:43.0
18:11.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 1:42:88.0

33
68
109
155
211
(273)

13:49.0
13:53.0
14:17.0
14:35.0
15:50.0
17:06.0

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 1:45:36.0

13:24.0
27:39.0
41:58.0
56:55.0
1:11:53.0
1:27:40.0
1:44:08.0
2:01:51.0
2:20:02.0

13:49.0
27:42.0
41:59.0
56:34.0
1:12:24.0
1:29:30.0

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:51.0
0:55.0
1:33.0
1:34.0
2:23.0
3:04.0
4:19.0
4:47.0

0:00.0
0:04.0
0:28.0
0:46.0
2:01.0
3:17.0

27 13:33.0 13:33.0 0:00.0
72 14:31.0 28:04.0 0:58.0
122 15:08.0 43:12.0 1:35.0
176 15:20.0 58:32.0 1:47.0
233 15:56.0 1:14:28.0 2:23.0
(292) 16:16.0  1:30:44.0 2:43.0
(353) 16:38.0 1:47:22.0 3:05.0
17:36.0 2:04:58.0 4:03.0
17:39.0 2:22:37.0 4:06.0
18:28.0  2:41:05.0 4:55.0
18:31.0 2:59:36.0 4:58.0
19:11.0 3:18:47.0 5:38.0
Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:
14:03.0 14:03.0 0:00.0
14:25.0 28:28.0 0:22.0

09/08/2018 04:34:27



Race Date
September 08, 2018

Warsaw Middle School XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Grade
Team - Fairfield
Team Score (places):Inc.
3 3033 Branden Diener 7
4 3044 Carter Streit 7
Team - ECA
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 3127 Ben Leeper 6

Boys
Boy's JV
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:47.0 43:15.0 0:44.0
Less Than 5 16:35.0 59:50.0 2:32.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:36.0 16:36.0 0:00.0
5 09/08/2018 04:34:27
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